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FAMILY ESTATE PLANNING REQUIRES IMMEDIATE SALE FOR PARCELS #1 THROUGH #4
1031 Exchanges Welcomed for All Properties. Act NOW while Interest Rates Remain Low!

Parcel #1: 98-Unit Glenwood Point Apartments Located in Charlotte, NC
(98) 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Units over 90% Occupied/(18) 1 & 2 Story Buildings/14 Parcels Totaling 5.96 Acres

SCHED. GROSS INC.: $600,000+/RESERVE PRICE: $1,645,000

LOCATION: 3623-3733 Hashem Dr. (formally Bahama Ct.) and
3807-3823 Annisa Ct. (formally Texas Ct.) in northwest Charlotte off
Glenwood Dr. between Freedom Dr. and I-85 Exit 35 just 2% miles from
Downtown. Charlotte frequently ranks as one of America’s most livable
cities, and is the corporate home to BB&T, Bank of America, Wachovia
Bank, and the future NASCAR Hall of Fame. Convenient to city transit,
airport, shopping, and schools.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: 18 one and two-story all brick and brick/
wood fagade buildings from 2,929 sq. ft. to 7,322 sq. ft. built between 1965-
67 on 14 individual land parcels totaling 5.96 acres. 98 total units including
(3) 4-BR/2 Bath, (1) 3-BR/1.5 Bath, (54) 2-BR/1.5 Bath, (39) 1-BR/1 Bath,
and an on-site office with 3 Washers and 3 Dryers for community use. Over
$600,000 in scheduled gross annual income at full occupancy. Currently
over 90% occupied with rents from $425 to $700/mo. Tenants responsible
for electric and cable. Owner pays city water. 24 units feature central heat
and A/C, 74 units feature electric heat and window unit A/C. All units
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FOR INFORMATION, CALL JASON DOLPH, AARE, AT 704-831-8983
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include original hardwood flooring, carpet covered in a majority of the
units. Improvements include new roofs on all buildings since 1998, new
water heaters since 2003, and asphalt parking lot repaved. Other upgrades
include recent electric panel, carpet, paint, plumbing fixtures, and heat &
A/C replacements in the last 5 years in many units. All units convey with
oven/range and refrigerator.

ON-SITE INSPECTIONS: You're invited to schedule an appointment
to inspect the property on the following dates and times: Tuesday,
October 7th and Wednesday, October 15th from 10:00 A.M. to 12:00
NOON. Please call Jason Dolph at 704-831-8983 to schedule an
appointment for these dates.

CASHIER’S CHECK REQUIRED TO BID: A cashier’s or certified check
in the amount of $50,000 made payable to Harbor City Title Insurance
Agency, Inc., Attn: John Surles, Escrow Agent, is required to bid at
auction.
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LOCATION: 3126-3140 Dunn Ave., 500-605 Alpha St., and 3100-
3115 Zircon St. in Grier Heights Neighborhood. From Downtown,
travel approximately 1% miles SE on 7th St. (Monroe Rd.) Right
on Dunn Ave. Near Charlotte’s prestigious Cotswold and Eastover
neighborhoods.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: 23 all brick one-story buildings from 678
to 2,817 sq. ft. built from 1956-59. Situated on 11 individual land parcels
totaling 2.77 acres. 40 total units including (5) 3-BR/1 Bath, (30) 2-BR/
1 Bath, and (5) 1-BR/1 Bath. Over $270,000 scheduled gross annual income
at full occupancy. Over 90% occupied with rents from $450 to $675/Month.
Tenants are responsible for all utilities including electric, water, gas, and
cable. Units feature gas heat and window unit A/C. Improvements since
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Parcel #2: 40-Unit Eastover Apartments Located in Charlotte, NC
(40) 1, 2, & 3 Bedroom Units over 90% Occupied/23 Brick Ranch Buildings/11 Parcels Totaling 2.77 Acres

SCHED. GROSS INC.: $270,000+/RESERVE PRICE: $1,185,000

2003 include new windows, roofs, water heaters, kitchen/bath updates,
electric and plumbing upgrades, carpet and painting. All units convey
with oven/range and refrigerator.

ON-SITE INSPECTIONS: You’re invited to schedule an appointment
to inspect the property on the following dates and times: Tuesday,
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